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1 Kelly, Ryan / Pruitt, Brian -12 F -12 59 59
2 Yagi, Pete / Unger, Barry -10 F -10 61 61
3 Ristine, Matt / Fosnick, Ben Michael -9 F -9 62 62
4 Urquhart, Derrick / Schuler, Raymond -8 F -8 63 63

T5 Stray, Kevin / Follen, Jamie -7 F -7 64 64
T5 Schrenk, Dave / Smith, Karl -7 F -7 64 64
T7 Leonard, Steve / Comen, Kyle -6 F -6 65 65
T7 Remington, Brian / Abbott, Todd -6 F -6 65 65
T9 Remington, Jeff / Remington, Matt -5 F -5 66 66
T9 Patterson, Russ / Jeppesen, Chris -5 F -5 66 66
T9 Hale, Tom / Hale, Andy -5 F -5 66 66
T9 Bjorke, Bjorn / Douglas, Brad -5 F -5 66 66
T9 Kramlich, Dan / Sisko, Jim -5 F -5 66 66
T9 Nozaka, Sota / Nozaka, Akira -5 F -5 66 66

T15 Barron, Derek / Seigel, Bob -4 F -4 67 67
T15 Landrud, Bryce / Gravel, Patrick -4 F -4 67 67
T15 Johnston, Sharon / Chapman, Kathy -5 F -5 67 67
T15 Battle, Paul / Wiebe, Kurt G -4 F -4 67 67
T15 Solan, Jim / Solan, William -4 F -4 67 67
T15 Faust, Beau / Carter, Paul -4 F -4 67 67
T21 Miller, Scott / Stodghill, Ben -3 F -3 68 68
T21 Erickson, Jake / Erickson, Peter -3 F -3 68 68
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T21 Kemppainen, Mike / Palmer, Steve -3 F -3 68 68
T21 Hoff, Brian / Reffner, Pat -3 F -3 68 68
T21 MacGeorge, Steve / Reni, Paul -3 F -3 68 68
T26 Moore, Brandon / Iacolucci, Frank -2 F -2 69 69
T26 Baush, Larry / Smith, Jeff -2 F -2 69 69
T26 Sommerfeld, Leslie / Jackson, Mary -3 F -3 69 69
T29 Evenson, Rich / Oberbillig, Joe -1 F -1 70 70
T29 Kieffer, Denise / Myers, Debra -2 F -2 70 70
T29 Gallagher, Darren / Riley, Lloyd -1 F -1 70 70
T29 Kycek, Alan / Brady, Matt -1 F -1 70 70
T33 Link, Jeanne / Arkell, Susan -1 F -1 71 71
T33 Schott, Jim / Downey, Hal Even F Even 71 71
T35 Allen, Catherine / Berg, Susie Even F Even 72 72
T35 Beckwith, Ray / White, Bill +1 F +1 72 72
T37 Ockfen, Cort / Campbell, Michael Sr +2 F +2 73 73
T37 Knowlton, Ron / Best, Bill +2 F +2 73 73
T37 Miller, Steve / McCann, Kelly +2 F +2 73 73
T37 Waalen, George / Brank, Charles +2 F +2 73 73
T37 Wilson, Dean / Kuiken, Owen +2 F +2 73 73
T37 Pool, Martin / Link, Dennis +2 F +2 73 73
T37 Anderson, Kim / Barrett, Kathy +1 F +1 73 73
T44 Saegner, John Jr. / Bulliman, Ray +3 F +3 74 74
T44 McAllister, Edward / Levy, Gerry +3 F +3 74 74
T44 Ritter, Grant / Cortez, Warren P +3 F +3 74 74
T44 Caulkins, Susan / Petryk, Denise +2 F +2 74 74
48 Musser, Richard C / Smith, Richard P +4 F +4 75 75

T49 Morones, Rick / Munoz, Anthony +5 F +5 76 76
T49 Merritt, Cindy / Ishimaru, Gaye +4 F +4 76 76
T49 Hendricks, Gary / Hendricks, Lavar +5 F +5 76 76
T52 Russell, Rod / Hoover, Dale +6 F +6 77 77
T52 Marr, Eileen / Hedglin, Ellen +5 F +5 77 77
T52 Locke, Sheila / Chin, Janine M +5 F +5 77 77
T52 Jones, Lee / Jones, Travis +6 F +6 77 77
T56 Shields, Sue / Wright, Janis +6 F +6 78 78
T56 Dubreuil, Glen M / Meines, Tim +7 F +7 78 78
58 Mendel, Alan / Ritzhaupt, Robert +8 F +8 79 79

T59 Bishop, Robin / McComas, Gary +10 F +10 81 81
T59 Noonan, Kyle / Hankes, Ben +10 F +10 81 81
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61 Chambers, Thomas / Dorrenbacher,
Wayne +11 F +11 82 82

T62 Sutherland, Delores / Miller, Linda +12 F +12 84 84
T62 Eng, Philip / Beck, Bob +13 F +13 84 84
T62 Boggs, Shari / Hutsko, Vicki +12 F +12 84 84
65 Curtis, Tammy / Growdon, Kristi +13 F +13 85 85
66 Van Hoosier, Gerald / Koenig, Steve +19 F +19 90 90

Course Legend: - Rmg Club at Oakbrook
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WSGA WINTER SERIES 
February Scramble Payout 

 
Men’s Division  
 
Overall Gross Champions: Ryan Kelly, Brian Pruitt – (59) - $280.00  
Overall Net Champions: Peter Yagi, Barry Unger – (59) - $280.00   
 
1st Flight Payout – Gross  
1st – Ben Fosnick, Matt Ristine – (62) - $180.00   
2nd – Derrick Urquhart, Ray Schuler – (63) - $140.00  
T3rd – Jamie Follen, Kevin Stray – (64) - $80.00   
T3rd – Dave Schrenk, Karl Smith – (64) - $80.00   
5th – Brian Remington, Todd Abbott – (65) - $30.00  
 
1st Flight Payout – Net 
T1st – Dan Kramlich, Jim Sisko – (63) - $160.00   
T1st – Kyle Comen, Steve Leonard – (63) - $160   
T3rd – Jeff Remington, Matt Remington – (64) - $80.00  
T3rd – Beau Faust, Paul Carter – (64) - $80.00  
5th – Akira Nozaka, Sota Nozaka – (65) - $30.00  
 
2nd Flight Payout – Gross  
1st – Jim Solan, William Solan – (67) - $180.00   
2nd – Ben Stodghill, Scott Miller – (68) - $140.00  
3rd – Jeff Smith, Larry Baush – (69) - $100.00  
T4th – Martin Pool, Dennis Link – (73) - $18.00  
T4th – Ron Knowlton, Bill Best – (73) - $18.00 
T4th – George Waalen, Charles Brank – (73) - $18.00 
T4th – Dean Wilson, Owen Kuiken – (73) - $18.00 
T4th – Cort Ockfen, Michael Campbell Sr. – (73) - $18.00 
 
 
 
 



2nd Flight Payout – Net 
1st – Bryce Landrud, Patrick Gravel – (63) - $180.00  
2nd – Brian Hoff, Pat Reffner – (64) - $140.00   
3rd – Alan Kycek, Matt Brady – (65) - $100.00   
4th – Gerry Levy, Edward McAllister – (67) - $60.00   
5th – Glen Dubreuil, Tim Meines – (68) - $30.00 
 
 
 
 
Women’s Division  
 
Gross Champions: Kathy Chapman, Sharon Johnston – (67) - $150.00 
Net Champions: Leslie Sommerfeld, Mary Jackson – (66) - $150.00  
 
Flight Payout – Gross 
1st – Denise Kieffer, Debra Myers – (70) - $100.00  
2nd – Catherine Allen, Susie Berg, – (72) - $60.00  
3rd – Kim Anderson, Kathy Barrett – (73) - $40.00 
 
Flight Payout – Net 
1st – Jeanne O’Conner-Link, Susan Arkell – (67) - $100.00 
T2nd – Eileen Marr, Ellen Hedglin – (68) - $50.00  
T2nd – Susan Caulkins, Denise Petryk – (68) - $50.00 
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